
1 岐阜北Ｂ

2 大垣日大

3 富田

4 羽島北

5 各務原西

6 池田

節 試合日 会場 KickOff時間

2 大垣日大 ＶＳ 5 各務原西 11:00

1 岐阜北Ｂ ＶＳ 6 池田 12:40

3 富田 ＶＳ 4 羽島北 14:20

1 岐阜北Ｂ ＶＳ 5 各務原西 10:00

6 池田 ＶＳ 4 羽島北 11:40

2 大垣日大 ＶＳ 3 富田 13:20

5 各務原西 ＶＳ 3 富田 10:00

1 岐阜北Ｂ ＶＳ 4 羽島北 11:40

6 池田 ＶＳ 2 大垣日大 13:20

5 各務原西 ＶＳ 6 池田 10:00

1 岐阜北Ｂ ＶＳ 3 富田 11:40

4 羽島北 ＶＳ 2 大垣日大 13:20

1 岐阜北Ｂ ＶＳ 2 大垣日大 10:00

3 富田 ＶＳ 6 池田 11:40

4 羽島北 ＶＳ 5 各務原西 13:20

9/14

各務原西

各務原西

各務原西

各務原西

池田5

対　　　戦

1

2

6/16

8/25

9/13

4

G３（Ａ）リーグ　U－１８　２０1３

9/8


