

G3(A)リーグ U-18 2013

1	岐阜北B
2	大垣日大
3	富田
4	羽島北
5	各務原西
6	池田

節	試合日	対 戦				会場	KickOff時間
1	6/16	2	大垣日大	VS	5	各務原西	11:00
		1	岐阜北B	VS	6	池田	12:40
		3	富田	VS	4	羽島北	14:20
2	8/25	1	岐阜北B	VS	5	各務原西	10:00
		6	池田	VS	4	羽島北	11:40
		2	大垣日大	VS	3	富田	13:20
3	9/1	5	各務原西	VS	3	富田	10:00
		1	岐阜北B	VS	4	羽島北	11:40
		6	池田	VS	2	大垣日大	13:20
4	9/8	5	各務原西	VS	6	池田	10:00
		1	岐阜北B	VS	3	富田	11:40
		4	羽島北	VS	2	大垣日大	13:20
5	9/14	1	岐阜北B	VS	2	大垣日大	10:00
		3	富田	VS	6	池田	11:40
		4	羽島北	VS	5	各務原西	13:20